Claim Type: TP  Date of Loss: 24/09/2021
Vehicle Reg. No.: YQ897T Policy/Cover Note No: MP315230
Vehicle Make/Model: HINO FG8JR1A 16 TON, 7.7 D (M) Claimant: GOLDBELL LEASING PTE LTD/

No Description Amount (S$)

1 Adjuster Fee 160.00
2 GST 11.20
 

Total: 171.20
 

Singapore Dollar: ONE HUNDRED AND SEVENTY ONE AND CENTS TWENTY only

GST Reg. No: 199607198R